Ban Laem - Mae Klong

TIMETABLE

Mae Klong - Ban Laem

Train No. Train No.
Station

4381 4383 4385 4387 4380 4382 4384 | 4386
07.30 | 10.10 | 13.30 | 16.40 I Ban Laem 07.20 10.00 12.30 16.30
07.33 10.13 13.33 16.43 Tha Chalom 07.18 09.58 12.28 16.28
07.38 10.18 13.38 16.48 | Ban Chi Phakhao | 07.13 09.53 12.23 16.23

. . . . Khlong Nok Lek . . . .
07.43 10.23 13.43 16.53 Bang Si Khot 07.08 09.48 12.18 16.18
07.47 10.27 13.47 16.57 Bang Krachao 07.04 09.44 12.14 16.14
07.51 10.31 13.51 17.01 Ban Bo 07.00 09.40 12.10 16.10
07.55 10.35 13.55 17.05 Bang Thorat 06.56 09.36 12.06 16.06
08.00 10.40 14.00 17.10 Ban Ka Long 06.51 09.31 12.01 16.01
08.04 10.44 14.04 17.14 | Ban Na Khwang | 06.47 09.27 11.57 15.57
08.08 10.48 14.08 17.18 Ban Na Khok 06.43 09.23 11.53 15.53
08.14 10.54 14.14 17.24 Ked Muang 06.37 09.17 11.47 15.47
08.20 11.00 14.20 17.30 Lad Yai 06.31 09.11 11.41 15.41
08.25 11.05 14.25 17.35 Bang Krabun 06.26 09.06 11.36 15.36
08.30 11.10 14.30 17.40 Mae Klong I 06.20 | 09.00 | 11.30 | 15.30

Note Fares, Ban Laem Station of Origin

Pass Ban Laem 3 PAt e MTTETY 8

Ban Chi Phakhao 3 Ban Na Khok 8

Bang Si Khot 3 Ked Muang 9

Bang Krachao 5 Lad Yai 10

Ban Bo 5 Bang Krabun 10

Mae Klong Station Tel. 0 - 3471 - 1906 Bang Thorat 6 Mae Klong 10

State Railway of Thailand / September 1, 2011 Ban Ka Long 6




	กาญจนบุรี
	แม่กลอง

